1 Edycja SPEED DAY

WTOREK

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km

-
Il
o B

Gr. C6 2012-04-17 15:10.
Trening
okr. Czas okrazZenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica
5 2:25.050 +1.218  15:25:57.841
(43) INSTRUKTOR 6 2:23.832 | - 15:28:21.673
1 1:58.179 +5.398  15:19:26.964 p7 2:31.845 +8.013  15:30:53.518
2 1:56.217 +3.436  15:21:23.181
3 1:56.760 +3.979 15:23:19.941 (28) MUSZAK Marek
4 1:56.877 +4.096 15:25:16.818 1 2:45.662 +18.401 15:17:49.147
5 1:55.285 +2.504  15:27:12.103 2 2:28.067 +0.806 15:20:17.214
6 1:52.781 | - 15:29:04.884 3 2:30.030 +2.769 15:22:47.244
p7 2:21.402 +28.621  15:31:26.286 4 2:27.261 - 15:25:14.505
5 2:27.981 +0720  15:27:42.486
(10) KARNAUCH Sylwester p6 2:33.477 +6.216 15:30:15.963
1 2:10.720 +12.138  15:18:37.947 ;
2 2:04.442 +5.860 15:20:42.389 (30) SZTABINSKI Piotr
3 2:02.475 +3.893 15:22:44.864 1 2:41.039 +13.297 15:18:08.077
4 2:00.917 +2.335 15:24:45.781 2 2:34.455 +6.713 15:20:42.532
5 2:02.087 +3.505 15:26:47.868 3 2:28.314 +0.572 15:23:10.846
6 1:58.582 - 15:28:46.450 4 2:27.742 | - 15:25:38.588
p7 2:36.381 +37799  15:31:22.831 p5 2:33.107 +5.365  15:28:11.695
(4) WYKA Emil (32) KOBRZYCKI Bartosz
1 2:13.417 +13.997  15:17:30.652 1 2:43.464 +2.658  15:18:48.229
2 1:59.420 | . 15:19:30.072 2 2:41.305 +0.499  15:21:29.534
3 2:00.931 +1.511  15:21:31.003 3 2:43.810 +3.004  15:24:13.344
4 2:07.689 +8.269  15:23:38.692 4 2:40.806 - 15:26:54.150
5 2:05.111 +5.691 15:25:43.803 p5 2:49.045 +8.239 15:29:43.195
6 2:03.143 +3723  15:27:46.946
p7 2:08.216 +8796  15:29:55.162
(1) MATYSIAK Piotr
1 2:12.177 | -~ 15:18:51.092
2 2:14.157 +1.980  15:21:05.249
3 2:13.408 +1.231  15:23:18.657
4 2:13.723 +1.546  15:25:32.380
5 2:14.555 +2.378  15:27:46.935
p6 2:18.768 +6.591  15:30:05.703
(38) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:23.948 +11.531 15:19:07.407
2 2:17.986 +5.569  15:21:25.393
3 2:14.439 +2.022  15:23:39.832
4 2:16.093 +3.676  15:25:55.925
5 2:12.417 - 15:28:08.342
p6 2:25.891 +13.474  15:30:34.233
(25) PIECYK Marcin
1 2:37.102 +20.054  15:18:02.192
2 2:21.379 +4.331  15:20:23.571
3 2:20.810 +3762  15:22:44.381
4 2:19.346 +2.298  15:25:03.727
5 2:17.048 - 15:27:20.775
6 2:19.387 +2.339  15:29:40.162
p7 2:23.484 +6.436  15:32:03.646
(42) BARYA Piotr
1 2:47.983 +28.507  15:17:49.104
2 2:22.214 +2738  15:20:11.318
3 2:24.647 +5.171  15:22:35.965
4 2:21.135 +1.659  15:24:57.100
5 2:19.476 - 15:27:16.576
p6 2:31.693 +12.217  15:29:48.269
(29) SMEKTALSKI Mateusz
1 2:29.149 +5317  15:16:12.078
2 2:28.852 +5.020  15:18:40.930
3 2:27.076 +3.244  15:21:08.006
4 2:24.785 +0.953  15:23:32.791
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